

PSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

OFFICE OF ADDL. SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, OP. DIVN. ABOHAR

Ph. No. 01634-220946, Fax 01634-220946, Email: xenabohar@gmail.com Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001

Corporate identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813, Website: www.pspcl.in

To:

Deputy Chief Engineer,

IT Section, PSPCL,

Patiala.

Memo No: 8231

E-mail only

Date: |0|10|24

Subject:

To upload Corrigendum-2 on PSPCL Website Portal.

Reference:

In reference to letter no 7619 dated 17/09/2024 of this office

In reference to the subject cited above, it is to inform that Corrigendum against the Tender Notice/Enquiry No. 01/Addl. SE/DS Division/Abohar 2024-25 was already upload on the PSPCL website portal against the reference letter. Due to some amendment please upload Corrigendum-2 on PSPCL Website Portal as early as possible.

DA: Corrigendum-2

Addl. SE PSPCL, DS Division Abohar

Endst. No 8232 Date 10 10 24

Copy of above is forwarded to the Dy. CE, DS. Circle Sri Muktsar Sahib for information.

Addl. SE PSPCL, DS Division Abohar



Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

OFFICE OF ADDL. SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, OP. DIVN. ABOHAR

Ph. No. 01634-220946, Fax 01634-220946, Email: xenabohar@gmail.com
Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001
Corporate identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813, Website: www.pspcl.in

Ref: - Tender No. 01/Addl. SE/DS Division Abohar/2024-25

Corrigendum-2 (Dated-08-10-2024)

Hereby, it is notified that for above referred tender Enquiry invited by the office of Addl. SE, DS Division Abohar, Regarding Laying Railway underground cable crossing with double circuit 11 KV 3/C 150mm² XLPE cable through 160mm HDPE pipe for new 11 KV Chirag Dhani feeder at location Km 74/8-9 & TPNO. 74862 Between ABS-KLWL Railway Stations. (Estimate no 14200046/2024-25 Revised Estimate) The last dates for submitting the bid has been extended as follows-

Descripti on	Last date & time of issue of tender documents	Last date & time of receipt of tender	Date & time of opening of tender
Existing	07-10-24 up to 11:00 AM	07-10-24 up to 04:00 PM	08-10-24 up to 11:00AM
Amended	23-10-24 up to 11:00 AM	23-10-24 up to 04:00 PM	24-10-24 up to 11:00AM

Note- Corrigendum and addendum, if any will be published online at www.pspcl.in

Addl. SE PSPCL, DS Division Abohar